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United States ATCN Region List 
Region I Region II Region III Region IV Region V Region VI Region VII Region VIII Region IX Region X 

Connecticut New Jersey Delaware Alabama Illinois Arkansas Iowa Colorado Arizona Alaska 
Massachusetts New York Maryland Florida Indiana Louisiana Kansas Montana California Idaho 

Maine Puerto Rico Pennsylvania Georgia Michigan New Mexico Missouri North Dakota Hawaii Oregon 
New Hampshire Virgin Islands District of Columbia Kentucky Minnesota Oklahoma Nebraska South Dakota Nevada Washington 

Rhode Island   Virginia Mississippi Ohio Texas   Utah     
Vermont   West Virginia North Carolina Wisconsin     Wyoming     

      South Carolina             
      Tennessee             

 
 
 

International ATCN Region List 
Region XI Region XII Region XIII Region XIV Region XV Region XVI Region XVII 

Alberta, Canada Newfoundland, Canada Navy Argentina Cyprus Hong Kong Bahrain 
British Columbia Halifax, NS Army Brazil  Denmark  India Egypt 

Manitoba, Canada Ontario, Canada Air Force Chile  Estonia  Indonesia  Jordan 
Saskatchewan, Canada Quebec, Canada Veterans Administration Columbia  France  Singapore  Kuwait 

    Canadian Military Ecuador  Germany Thailand   Lebanon 
      Mexico  Greece   Monaco 
      Uruguay  Italy    Qatar 
        Kenya    Saudi Arabia 
        Portugal    UAE 
        Slovenia     

    Spain   

    Sweden   

    Switzerland   

    Zimbabwe   
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ATCN Regional Director 
Contact List 

 
 

US Regional Director Contact List 
Region Name Email Phone 

I Debra Williams, MSN, RN, CCRN-K, TCRN Williams-Debra@CooperHealth.edu (856) 342-3430 
II Debra Williams, MSN, RN, CCRN-K, TCRN Williams-Debra@CooperHealth.edu  (856) 342-3430 
III Loreen Evans, MSN, CCNS, RN, CEN, TCRN Loreen.Evans@crozer.org  (610) 619-8935 
IV Ashley Metcalf, MSN, RN, CEN, TCRN Ashley.Metcalf@prismahealth.org  (864) 455-5308 
V Gwen Meyer, MSN, RN meyer.gwen@mayo.edu  (507) 450-6232 
VI Courtney Edwards, MSN, RN, CCRN, CEN, TCRN Courtney.edwards@phhs.org (469) 419-0457 
VII Andrea Hawk, BA, BSN, MAEd, RN Andrea.hawk@tmcmed.org (816) 404-1386 
VIII Jaclyn Ryujin, BSN, RN, TCRN jjryujin@gmail.com  (801) 725-6384 
IX Chris Scheumann, BSN, RN, CCRN, TCRN, CEN, CPEN, CFRN, NRP Christopher.Scheumann@nahealth.com  (928) 773-2051 
X Pam Turner pturner@uw.edu (206) 744-6306 

 
 

International Regional Director Contact List 
Region Name Email Phone 

XI Amanda McFarlan, RN, BA, CAISS amanda.mcfarlan@unityhealth.to (416) 864-6060 x 4020 
XII Amanda McFarlan, RN, BA, CAISS amanda.mcfarlan@unityhealth.to (416) 864-6060 x 4020 
XIII VACANT VACANT VACANT 
XIV Tatiane Gonçalves Gomes de Novais do Rio, MsC, RN tggnovaiscr@gmail.com  - 
XV Frédéric Lodier Lodier.frederic@aliceadsl.fr +336 81 69 64 34 
XVI Suresh Sangi, RN sureshsangi94@yahoo.co.in - 
XVII Samir Ballouz, RN samir.ballouz@gmail.com +961 71 7522 80 
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